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Ceitex 
(a)NVHL 

Number of final year 
students who appeared 

Yearwise Passing Percentage 

286 

284 

NAAC Accredited B++ Grade 

242 

241 

251 

Number of final year 
students who passed 

244 

281 

242 

237 

The Average Passing Percentage = 93.33 % 

211 

Date : 

Enrollmnent 

Percentage 

85.31% 

98.94% 

100.00% 

98.34% 

84.06% 

Dr. Vilas N. Ntnawaf6 Principal K.C. College of Engineeting à Management Studies & Researe' 
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